	• • •		
El ine Maskey	ich		
STATE A	S di	DAOK	
Tilahassee,	Florida 32301		
City/State/Zip	Phone #		
Chylotatozip	224-7000	Office Use Only	
CODDODATION NAM	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S), (if known):	
CORPORATION NAME	E(S) & DOCUMENT NON	1221(0) , (10 1410 1141)	
Ton The	of loc		., ,
1. Jan Tha (Corporation	CK INC. Name) (D	ocument #) TASE 97	
2.		ال ال	
2. (Corporation	Name) (D	ocument #) HETAR ASS	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
3. (Corporation Name) (Document #)			
4. (Corporation	Name) (I	Oocument #)	
, <u>-</u>		> ¹ "	
Walk in Pic	6-13-97 ck up time 3:30	Certified Copy	
	_		
Mail out Wi	ll wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
EW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di	20000221186 -06/13/970107	320 9013
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	****122.50 **	₩¥122.50
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
Ouler 1			
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/		Þ
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION		20
Fictitious Name	Foreign	DIVISION OF CORPORATION	RECEIVED
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		m
tamie treset anioit	Reinstatement	08. T	YE.
	Trademark	477a	Ö
[Other] / * -	

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

JAM THACK, INC.

97 JUN 13 PH 3:51
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the provisions of Chapter 607 of the Florida Statutes, hereby adopts the following articles of incorporation.

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation is JAM THACK, INC.

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE AND MAILING ADDRESS

The address of the principal office and the mailing address of this corporation is 513 Wayfarer Drive, Tarpon Springs, Florida 34689.

ARTICLE III - TERM OF EXISTENCE

The corporation shall have perpetual existence.

ARTICLE IV - SHARES

The number of shares this corporation is authorized to issue shall be 1,000 shares with a par value of \$1.00 per share.

ARTICLE V - INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The street address of the corporation's initial registered office and the name of its initial registered agent at that office are JUDITH H. THACKERTY, 513 Wayfarer Drive, Tarpon Springs, Florida 34689.

ARTICLE VI - INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the incorporator of this corporation is JAMES THACKERY, 513 Wayfarer Drive, Tarpon Springs, Florida 34689.

The undersigned has executed these articles of incorporation this 3 day of ______, 1997.

AMES THACKERY

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been appointed as the initial registered agent for JAMTHACK, INC., as stated in the foregoing articles of incorporation, JUDITH H. THACKERY hereby accepts such appointment as registered agent. Such registered agent is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position as registered agent.

JUDITH H. THACKERY